Product Information
TrueDosD/03.05EN
TrueDos® D
The digital diaphragm dosing pump
TrueDos® D – direct input in l/h
No stroke adjustment knob or mathematic calculations are needed
TrueDos® D is as precise as no other
The linearity deviation is only ± 1.5% within the entire adjustment range

[bar]
Q
[USg/h]
pmax
[psi]
Q
[l/h]
pmax
[bar]
Q
[USg/h]
pmax
[psi]
[ml]
(p = 3 bar)
0.004 - 0.4 * 10 0.001 - 0.11 145 0.004 - 0.26 10 0.001 - 0.071 145 0.069 209-0.4D
0.025 - 2.2 16 0.007 - 0.58 232 0.025 - 1.5 16 0.007 - 0.39 232 0.276 209-2.2D
0.025 - 2.5 10 0.007 - 0.66 145 0.025 - 1.7 10 0.007 - 0.45 145 0.276 209-2.5D
0.055 - 5.5 10 0.015 - 1.45 145 0.055 - 3.7 10 0.015 - 0.97 145 0.587 209-5.5D
0.138 - 13.8 4 0.036 - 3.64 58 0.138 - 9.2 4 0.036 - 2.38 58 1.36 209-13.8D
0.200 - 20 3 0.053 - 5.28 43.5 0.200 - 13.3 3 0.053 - 3.43 43.5 1.95 209-20D
Pumps with Plus3 system
0.004 - 0.4 * 10 0.001 - 0.105 145 0.003 - 0.27 10 0.001 - 0.071 145 0.069 209-0.4D Plus3
0.025 - 1.9 16 0.007 - 0.50 232 0.025 - 1.3 16 0.007 - 0.32 232 0.276 209-2.2D Plus3
0.025 - 2.2 10 0.007 - 0.58 145 0.025 - 1.4 10 0.007 - 0.37 145 0.276 209-2.5D Plus3